Classified as Confidential
Accompanying the existing Titan range, the new Smart
Drivers are at the forefront of modern technology,
unlocking advanced lighting control without the need for
additional receivers and remote controls.
Simply combine the Smart Driver with the Link-Sensio
App to access a multitude of clever features, such as
dimming, colour changing and lighting schedules, or, if

Titan Smart Drivers – Kinetic
Compatible
Order Codes
Description Order Code Barcode
Titan - Smart - 15W - Single
Colour - Kinetic Compatible
SE406581 5060522088486
Titan - Smart - 30W - Single
Colour - Kinetic Compatible
SE406591 5060522088493
Titan - Smart - 15W - CCT -
Kinetic Compatible
SE406582 5060522088509
Titan - Smart - 30W - CCT -
Kinetic Compatible
SE406592 5060522088516
Mechanical Specification
Description Dimensions
(mm)
Weight